
— 4,349,400 M

168,000 FEET

172,000 FEET

4,350,400 M-

PREPAREO BY THE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE PROVISIONS OF "THE WETLANDS ACT OF

1000 FOOT INTERVALS.

STATE OF NEW JERSEY 
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

MUSKEE CREEK EAST 
PORT ELIZABETH

SCALE 1:2400
2 -J Jr:

UPPER (INLAND) WETLANDS BOUNDARY

SPARTINA ALTERNIFLORA (HIGH VIGOR)- 
SALT MARSH CORO GRASS

TYPHA SPP. -
CATTAIL

ZIZANIA AOUATICA -
WILD RICE 

PHRAGMITES COMMUNIS
COMMON REEO 

HBISCUS PALUSTRIS -
MARSH MALLOW 

CAREX SPP -
JUNCUS SPR -
ROSA SPP. -

SPECIES COMBINATIONS ARE INDICATED BY MULTIPLE LETTERS. FOR EXAMPLE: B/<


